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Extension Cable

By GAI-Tronics

Catalog # 775-002

50' extension cable with male and female connectors to add
on to a standard 770-101 Portable GTC Station

General

Color

Material

Series

Signal Type
Weather Rating

Dimensions

Cubic Capacity
Depth

Height

Weight

Width

®

A proud member of the Hubbell Family.

Black
Various
Page/Party®
Analog
Indoor

2420 cu.in
605

2in

6.0 Ib

2in

Product Assets

Brochures - Page/Party® Solutions Brochure
Brochures - Page/Party® Accessories Guide
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